100 POINT SEASONS

1956-1957 RANDY ANDRIST 191
KEITH RAILE 199 DWIGHT NELSON 142 1975-1976
MELVIN CONFER 183 DAN MLINEK 129
DAN STANG 173
RON DAGGETT 128
1967-1968 TOM HILT 129
RON DAGGETT 258 RANDY ANDRIST 231
DELBERT HENDERSON232 ROBERT GRACE 215 1676.1977
KEITH RAILE 212 DAVE CARROLL 130 DAN STANG 074
WILLARD SCHLEPP 132 KEVIN WINSTON 100
STEVE CONFER 178
1958-1959 1968-1969 BRYAN COOPER 145
RON PORTER 214 JEFF CAHOJ 294 TOMHILT 13
THERS?
o S RANDY ANDRIST 272 1977-1978
1959-1960 GREG WOLTERS 187 ROGER VRBAS 273
RON PORTER 233 ROBERT GRACE 166 STEVE CONFER 212
DON SHERLOCK 136 KEVIN WINSTON 145 CURTIS CONFER 147
DAN SMITH 117 DARYL SCHULTZ 130
1969-1970 DOYLE FORD 114
JEFF CAHOJ 396
1D?A\6,\? S1|§\’/I?;I'H 237 GREG WOLTERS 280 1978-1979
J.C. HIXON 149 SCOTT SCHULTZ 254 CURTIS CONFER 275
STEVE BURR 180 DARREL BOLL 212
) KELLY FREWEN 121 PETER KINEN 160
1961-1962 ED ZUEGE 117
DAN SMITH 220 16761080
?Eé\'w&gﬁLL'DAY 51; 1970-1971 PETER KINEN 231
o STEVE BURR 220 DARREL BOLL 202
1962-1963 KELLY FREWEN 193 JOHN BENGTSON 168
J.C. HIXON 071 STEVE HENDERSON 176 KEITH ZWEYGARDT 146
DENNIS HOLLIDAY 249 19711972 MARK LEYDIG 111
RON KRAMER 143 -
KEN CAYWOOD 132 LYLE BOLL 210 1980-1981
HAROLD GOODELL 128 RICK WOLFE 172 KELLY COOK 240
STEVE SCHULTZ 158 RANDALL RATH 218
1963-1964 DWIGHT FAYLOR 136 BILL KRUEGER 160
KEN CAYWOOD 212 GREG PETER 109 PAUL KRUEGER 130
HAROLD GOODELL 184
RON POPP 143 1972-1973 1981-1982
ROGER WIECK 138 DWIGHT FAYLOR 326 RANDALL RATH 331
STEVE SHERLOCK 108 LYLE BOLL 294 BILL KRUEGER 308
GREG PETER 235 DWAYNE MCDUFFEE 235
1964-1965 ANDY KEHMEIER 234 PAUL KRUEGER 119
STEVE SHERLOCK 2
KEN CAYWOOD 199 1973-1974 1982-1983
OTHERS ? TIM HARKINS 323 BILL KRUEGER 318
RANDY GOODALE 283 DWYANE MCDUFFEE 281
1965-1966 MARK ZIMBELMAN 111 GERALD LAUER 212
TERRY CAHOJ 243 MIKE WEBER 179
GARY KRIEN 204 1974-1975 MARK FORSYTHE 177
DWIGHT NELSON 143 TIM HARKINS 321
1983-1984
BLAKE WATERS 141
1966-1967 DAVE LEWIS 125 BILL KRUEGER 385

TERRY CAHOJ 299 DAN STANG 100 MIKE WEBER 214



ROD HILT
NOEL RATH
MARK SCHURICHT

1984-1985

MARK SCHURICHT
NOEL RATH

MKE BANDEL

1985-1986

NOEL RATH
KELLEY LEWIS
CHRIS BRACELIN
DARIN STANG
MATT BANDEL

1986-1987

KELLY LEWIS
CHRIS BRACELIN
WADE PORTER
MATT BANDEL
STEVE GUTSCH

1987-1988

WADE PORTER
TYE FAULKENDER
CHRIS BRACELIN
MATT BANDEL
PETER O’BRIEN

1988-1989

TYE FAULKENDER
NOEL SCHULTZE
REESE SHAY
BRIAN BIEKER
PETER O’BRIEN
JEFF NEEL

1989-1990

TYE FAULKENDER
NOEL SCHULTZE
JASON JOHNSON
BRAD BEIKER
MIKE ZWEYGARDT
SHAWN ROGERS
JARED DOUTHIT

1990-1991

MIKE ZWEYGARDT
JASON SCHLIEP
JASON JOHNSON
JASON YOST
DALLAS O’BRIEN
1991-1992

179
117
106

319
187
105

190
175
165
153
102

226
221
210
152
114

247
233
195
143
139

263
244
224
152
144
114

321
271
138
112
108
107
103

305
300
283
186
142

JASON JOHNSON
D. J. FRY

1992-1993

ANDY POLING
DAVID MORROW
RYAN MCATEE
MIKE FOSSETT

1993-1994

ANDY POLING
RYAN MCATEE
TREVIS ICKLER

JIM GABA

JASON APPLEGATE

1994-1995
ANDY POLING
BRAD FAYLOR
RYAN MCATEE
RYAN PITTMAN

1995-1996
ANDY POLING
BRAD FAYLOR
BRIAN DAVIS
JUSTIN MCATEE
KELLY FAYLOR
NICK YOUNG

1996-1997

NICK YOUNG
KELLEY FAYLOR
RYAN SCHULTZ
TYLER RAILE

T.J. BURR
JUSTIN MACATEE

1997-1998

NICK YOUNG
KELLEY FAYLOR
TYLER RAILE 227
T.J. BURR

JUSTIN MCATEE

1998-1999

TYLER RAILE
MIKE WOLTERS
REID FROHLICH
TRAVIS KECHTER

1999-2000
TYLER RAILE

100 POINT SEASONS

354
234

286
133
117
114

335
181
166
121
108

297
220
164
120

393
287
190
135
131
100

440
315
169
143
137
115

479
359

153
117

382
215
160
129

362

MIKE WOLTERS
BRETT PETERSEN

DEREK FROMHOLTZ

BRAD CULWELL

2000-2001

MIKE WOLTERS
DUSTIN DUNN
BRETT PETERSEN
MARCUS DODD
TIM NEITZEL

DARREN WORKMAN

2001-2002
MARCUS DODD
CALE REIGER
DUSTIN DUNN
MICHAEL RAILE
TYLER WOLTERS

2002-2003
MARCUS DODD
TYLER WOLTERS
CALE REIGER
MICHAEL RAILE

JONATHAN ROELFS

2003-2004
MICHAEL RAILE

JONATHAN ROELFS

2004-2005
JOEL MCATEE
TANNER KINEN
ADAM PETER
NICK RAILE
A.J. MCATEE
LEVI WEEDEN

2005-2006
JOEL MCATEE
LEVI WEEDEN
J.D. HAWKINS
A.J. MCATEE
ADAM PETER

2006-2007

JOEL MCATEE
AJ MCATEE
LEVI WEEDEN
TED CRABTREE
ADAM PETER
MAC FREWEN

319
198
109
103

391
185
183
142
115
103

242
217
208
157
142

261
243
172
129
128

270
161

202
168
154
150
118
111

313
209
160
134
129

296
224
222
212
129
104



100 POINT SEASONS

2007-2008 BLAKE WATERS 393
TED CRABTREE 264 TATE BUSSE 491
TRENT KINEN 222
TRENT RAILE 108 2017-2018

BRADY DINKEL 209
2008-2009 DALTON STRAUB 263
TRENT KINEN 300 TATE BUSSE 604
TRENT RAILE 239
MATT RAILE 237 2018-2019
2009-2010
MATT RAILE 360 Updated 10/5/2018
TRENT RAILE 291
ISAAC SCHILTZ 135

GARRETT FIGGINS 105

2010-2011

ISAAC SCHITLTZ 388
GARRETT FIGGINS 211
DYLAN PETER 207
JONATHAN BUTLER 156

2011-2012

ISAAC SCHILTZ 423
DYLAN PETER 224
MASON SCHILTZ 214

2012-2013

MASON SCHILTZ 285
DYLAN PETER 219
CADE BRACELIN 147

KYLER ZWEYGARDT 143
WYATT LANDENBERGER 118

2013-2014

MASON SCHILTZ 289
CADE BRACELIN 243
WYATT LANDENBERGER 213

JACOB BAXTER 149
2014-2015
TATE BUSSE 299

CADE BRACELIN 291
TAYLOR ROGERS 189
JUDE FAULKENDER 169

2015-2016

BROCK WATERS 358
TATE BUSSE 324
QUINTON CRAVENS 196
2016-2017

DALTON STRAUB 109
BRADY DINKEL 128

QUINTON CRAVENS 192



